
Wascana Dog Obedience Club

Scent Detection Sanction Match

Judging Schedule

 Trial 1 Sunday April 2, 2023

 Trial Starts at 9:00 am, Judges Briefing at 8:45am for Instinct/Novice/Open

Briefing for Excellent and Master follows completion of Open

Cat # Handler Call Name Cat # Handler Call Name

100 Linda Bucknell Ryker 111 Michelle Banks Minnie

101 Lynn Proznick Truman 109 Patti J. Kipper Toscane

2nd Dog

112 Michelle Banks Nick

100 Linda Bucknell Ryker

101 Lynn Proznick Truman CONTAINERS - EXCELLENT - 9

102 Donna Salt Donovan 119 Liz Gurr Finlay

103 Jill Werle Mac 117 Moira Towriss-Smith Zumi (Pumi)

105 Wes Yantz Kona 121 Randi Benko Teal

106 Sandra Pawelec Luna 114 Patti Kipper Nugget

107 Diego Babineau Sunny 115 Cathy Brock Anika

108 Charlene Fontaine Felony 116 Barb Ring Kira

2nd Dog 120 Amber Carlson Annie

104 Linda Bucknell Kayden 2nd Dog

118 Hartley Towriss-Smith Bond

122 Randi Benko River

100 Linda Bucknell Ryker

102 Donna Salt Donovan

103 Jill Werle Mac 119 Liz Gurr Finlay

105 Wes Yantz Kona 117 Moira Towriss-Smith Zumi (Pumi)

108 Charlene Fontaine Felony 121 Randi Benko Teal

2nd Dog 114 Patti Kipper Nugget

104 Linda Bucknell Kayden 110 Blair Kardash Andy

115 Cathy Brock Anika

116 Barb Ring Kira

100 Linda Bucknell Ryker 2nd Dog

102 Donna Salt Donovan 118 Hartley Towriss-Smith Bond

113 Laurie Wilkinson Ledger 122 Randi Benko River

2nd Dog

104 Linda Bucknell Kayden EXTERIORS - EXCELLENT - 9

119 Liz Gurr Finlay

117 Moira Towriss-Smith Zumi (Pumi)

111 Michelle Banks Minnie 121 Randi Benko Teal

109 Patti J. Kipper Toscane 114 Patti Kipper Nugget

110 Blair Kardash Andy 115 Cathy Brock Anika

113 Laurie Wilkinson Ledger 116 Barb Ring Kira

2nd Dog 120 Amber Carlson Annie

112 Michelle Banks Nick 2nd Dog

118 Hartley Towriss-Smith Bond

INTERIOR - OPEN - 3 122 Randi Benko River

111 Michelle Banks Minnie

109 Patti J. Kipper Toscane INTERIOR - MASTER - 1

2nd Dog 120 Amber Carlson Annie

112 Michelle Banks Nick

INSTINCT - 2

CONTAINERS - NOVICE - 9

EXTERIORS - NOVICE - 4

EXTERIOR - OPEN - 3

INTERIOR - NOVICE - 6

CONTAINERS - OPEN - 5

INTERIOR - EXCELLENT - 9


